DHR Search Lights
Remote Controlled Search Lights

Application 8
DHR 350CS Materials :
Search Light

Finish :

Optics :

Protection Class

Model

Remote control RCN without controls
Search Light
Remote Control DHR210

Remote control RCN without controls
Remote control RCN without controls
Remote control RCN with control panel
Remote control RCN with control panel
Remote control RCN with control panel
Remote control RCN with joystick
Remote control RCN with joystick

Remote control RCN with joystick

Search Light e
Remote Control DHR220

Remote control RCN without controls
Remote control RCN without controls
Remote control RCN without controls
Remote control RCN with panel
Remote control RCN with panel
Remote control RCN with panel
Remote control RCN with joystick
Remote control RCN with joystick

Remote control RCN with joystick

Search Light Model
Remote Control DHR350 Remote control RCN without controls

Remote control RCN without controls
Remote control RCN without controls
Remote control RCN with Joystick
Remote control RCN with Joystick
Remote control RCN with Joystick
Remote control RCN with control panel
Remote control RCN with control panel

Remote control RCN with control panel

For the Marine industry.
Housing, chromatic seawter resisrant aluminium.

All other materials corrosion resistant and non-magnetic.
UV- Resistant powder coating, whiteRAL 9016.
Hardened glass, Parabolic mirror reflector @ 340 mm .
IP66 with membrane vent.

Voltage

24vDC
115VAC50/60Hz
230VAC50/60Hz
24VDC
115VAC50/60Hz
230VAC50/60Hz
24VDC
115VAC50/60Hz

230VAC50/60Hz

Voltage

12vbC

24vDC
230VAC50/60Hz
12vbC

24vDC
230VAC50/60Hz
12vbC

24VDC

230VAC50/60Hz

Voltage

24VDC
115VAC50/60Hz
230VAC50/60Hz
24VDC
115VAC50/60Hz
230VAC50/60Hz
24vVDC
115VAC50/60Hz

230VAC50/60Hz

Lampholder
Screw terminals
GX16d

GX16d

Screw terminals
GX16d

GX16d

Screw terminals
GX16d

GX16d

Lampholder
G6,35
G6,35
G6,35
G6,35
G6,35
G6,35
G6,35
G6,35

G6,35

Lampholder
G6,35
GX9,5
GX9,5
G6,35
GX9,5
GX9,5
G6,35
GX9,5

GX9,5

Power

250W

1000W

1000W

250W

1000W

1000W

250W

1000W

1000W

Power

100W

250W

300W

100W

250W

300W

100W

250W

300W

Power

250W

1000W

1000W

250w

1000W

1000W

250W

1000W

1000W

Range at 1 Lux
700m
630m
593m
700m
630m
593m
700m
630m

593m

Range at 1 Lux
362m
664m
345m
362m
664m
345m
362m
664m

345m

Range at 1 Lux
904m

974m

1104m

904m

974m

1104m

904m

974m

1104m

Divergency at
50%

7°x8°
12°x6°
12°x9°
7°x8°
12°x6°
12°x9°
7°x8°
12°x6°

12°x9°

Divergency
9°x16°
10°x14°
15,5°%21°
9°x16°
10°x14°
15,5°x21°
9°x16°
10°x14°

15,5°x21°

Divergency
4°x3,5°
5%7°
6,5°x10°
4°x3,5°
5%7°
6,5°x10°
4°x3,5°
5%7°

6,5°x10°

Light intensity
500.000
400.000
352.000
500.000
400.000
352.000
500.000
400.000

352.000

Light intensity
120.000 cd
441.000 cd
131.000 cd
120.000 cd
441.000 cd
131.000 cd
120.000 cd
441.000 cd

131.000 cd

Light intensity (cd)
820.000

950.000
1.220.000
820.000

950.000
1.220.000
820.000

950.000

1.220.000



DHR Search Lights

Deck Controlled Search Lights

DHR 180DS Search Light

Small Vessels & Pleasure Craft.

Application
Materials

Finish
Optics
Range

Soild brass and stainless steel.
Corrosion resistant, non-magnetic.
Cromium plated.

Sealed mirror reflector.

Quoted in meters at 1 lux.

Supplier Code Description Voltage (V) Wattage (W) Light Intensity (cd) Protection Weight (kg) Material
0431015 180DS012 180DS012 Light Bow 12 100 225.000 P56 3.2 SS
0431019 180DS024 180DS014 Light Bow 24 170 230.000 IP56 3.2 SS
DHR 220DS Search Light
Application For the marine industry.
Materials Housing, cromatic seawater resistant aluminium.
All other Materials corrosion resistant and non-magnetic.
Finish UV- resistant powder coating, White RAL 9016.
Extention Column @90 * 1000 mm (Special dimension on request).
Optics Hardened glass, borosilicate, Aluminuim reflector.
Code Supplier Code Description Voltage (V) Wattage (W)  LightIntensity (cd)  Protection Weight (kg)
0431035 220DS012 220DS012 Light Bow 12 100 131.000 IP56 24
0431039 220DS024 220DS024 Light Bow 24 250 441.000 IP56 24

DHR 350DS Search light

Application
Materials

Finish

Extension
Optics
Protection Class

For the marine industry.

Housing, chroatic Seawater resistant aluminuim.

All other mareial corrosion resistant and non-magnetic.
UV-resistant powder coating, white RAL 9016.

Column @90 * 800 mm (Special Dimensions on request).
Haredened glass, Parabolic mirror reflector @ 3400 mm.
IP66 with membrane unit.

Supplier Code Description Voltage (V) Wattage (W)  LightIntensity (cd)  Protection Weight (kg)
0431046 350D5024 350DS024Light Bow 24 250 820.000 IP56 10
0431048 350DS110 350DS110 Light Bow 120 1000 950.000 IP56 10 |




Cabin Controlled Search Lights

DHR 150CB Search Light

Application
Materials

Finish
Optics
Range

Small vessels and pleasure craft.
Solid brass and stainless steel.
Corrosion resistan, non-magnetic.
Chromium plated.

Sealed mirror reflector.

Quoted in meters at 1 lux.

Supplier Code Voltage (V) Wattage (W) Light Intensity (cd)  Protection Weight (kg) Material

0431063 150CB012 150CB012 Light Cab Ctl Ball 12 100 300000 IP56 4.1 SS
0431067 150CB024 150CB024 Light Cab Ctl Ball 24 250 300000 IP56 4.1 SS

DHR 180CB Search Light

Application Small vessels and pleasure craft.

Materials Solid brass and stainless steel.

Corrosion resistant, non-magnestic.

Finish Cromium plated.

Optics Sealed mirror reflector.

Range Quoted in meters at 1 lux.

Supplier Code Description Voltage (V) Wattage (W) Light Intensity (¢d)  Protection Weight (kg) Material
0431071 150CB012 180CB012 Light Cab Ctl Ball 12 100 22500 IP56 3.2 SS
0431075 150CB024 180CB024 Light Cab Ctl Ball 24 250 23000 IP56 3.2 SS

DHR 210CB/CS Search Light

Application Coastal trade, fishing vessels, Inland navigation & Pleasure craft. .
Materials : Seawater resistant aluminim corrosion resistant & non-magnetic.
Finish : Epoxy powder, grey Ral 7035, stove enamelled.

Types : Standard (CS), extended version (CC) (Special lengths on request).
Optics : Sealed mirror reflector.

Range : Quoted in meters at 1 lux.



Supplier Code Description Voltage (V) Wattage (W) Light Intensity (cd) Protection Weight (kg)
0431079 210CB024 210BC024 Light Cb Ctl Ball 28 250 400000 P34 3.2
0431083 210CB110 210BC110 Light Cb Ctl Ball 120 1000 400000 P34 3.2
0431087 210CB220 210BC220 Light Cb Ctl Ball 240 1000 400000 1P34 3.2
0431131 210CS024 21005024 Light Cb Ctl Fork 28 250 400000 IP34 4.6
0431135 210C5110 210CS110 Light Cb Ctl Fork 120 1000 400000 P34 4.6
0431139 2105220 2105220 Light Cb Ctl Fork 240 1000 400000 P34 4.6
0431143 210€C024 210€C024 Light Cb Ctl Fork Ext 400MM | 24 250 400000 P34 8.2
0431147 210€C110 210CC110 Light Cb Ctl Fork Ext 400MM 115 1000 400000 P34 8.2
0431151 2100C220 210CC220 Light Cb Ctl Fork Ext 400MM | 230 1000 400000 1P34 8.2

DHR 210CB/CS Search Light

Application
Materials

Finish
Types
Optics
Protection Class
Range

Coastal trade, Fishing vessels and Inland Pleasure Craft.

Seawater resistant aluminuim, solid brass handla, Corrosion resis-
-tant & non-magnetic.

Epoxy powder, grey Ral 7035, Stove enamelled handle polished.
Standard (CS), Extended version (CC), *Special lenghts on request.
Hardened glass, borosilicate, alminuim reflector.

IP 56, Drum with drain.

Quoted in meters at 1 lux.

Supplier Code Description Voltage (V) Wattage (W) Light Intensity (cd) Protection Weight (kg)
0431091 220CB012 220CB012 Light Cab Ctl Ball 12 100 131000 IP56 3.2
0431095 220CB024 220CB024 Light Cab Ctl Ball 24 250 441000 IP56 3.2
0431099 220CB220 220(B220 Light Cab Ctl Ball 230 300 120000 IP56 3.2
DHR 220CS Search Light
Application Coastal trade, Fishing vessels & Inland navigation pleasure craft.
Materials Seawater resistant aluminuim, corrosion resistant, non-magnetic.
Finish Epoxy powder, grey Ral 7035, stove enamelled.
Types Standard (CS), Extended version (CC).
Optics Hardened glass, borosilicate, aluminuim reflector.
Range Quoted in meters at 1 lux.
Protection Class IP 56, Drum with drain.
Code Supplier Code Description Voltage (V) Wattage (W) Light Intensity (cd) Protection Weight (kg)
0431155 220CB012 220CB012 Light Cab Ctl Ball 12 100 131000 IP56 4.4
0431159 220CB024 220CB024 Light Cab Ctl Ball 24 250 441000 IP56 4.4
0431163 220CB220 220CB220 Light Cab Ctl Ball 230 300 120000 IP56 4.4







